Incident Date

7/1/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004754

RMP21-004755
RMP21-004756

RMP21-004757
RMP21-004758
RMP21-004760
RMP21-004759

RMP21-004761
RMP21-004762

RMP21-004763
RMP21-004764
RMP21-004765

RMP21-004766
RMP21-004767
RMP21-004768

RMP21-004769
RMP21-004770
RMP21-004771
RMP21-004772

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: 3226
ALGONQUIN RD
EUCLID AVE / RT53
APPROX LOC: 811 W
GOLF RD

EB 62 MARKET

WB 62 ARBOR
4305 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD
3160 OWL DR

ALGONQUIN RD /
MARKETPLACE DR W

WB GOLF WO NEW WILKE

WILKE RD / CENTRAL RD
2112 SWAN LN

APPROX LOC:3901
KIRCHOFF RD

2504 DOVE ST
3225 KIRCHOFF
PARKTOWN FOX
ALG MEADOWBRK

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

ALGON/KEYSTONE
ALG THORN

5201 TOLLVIEW DR
1460 GOLF RD

Location Name

NORTH SALK PARK

US BANK

COM ED

UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE
WALMART

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS PERSON
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PUBLIC SERVICE
FIREWORKS COMPLAINT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
HIT AND RUN
PREMISES CHECK

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/12/2021 9:06:06 AM



Incident Date

7/1/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004773
RMP21-004774
RMP21-004775
RMP21-004776
RMP21-004777
RMP21-004778
RMP21-004779

RMP21-004780

RMP21-004781

RMP21-004782

RMP21-004783

RMP21-004784
RMP21-004785

RMP21-004786

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC: W
ALGONQUIN RD

2216 ALGON

2308 DOVE ST

BP ON EUC

CEN LINDEN

1659 ALGONQUIN RD
2850 NORTHAMPTON DR
2850 NORTHAMPTON DR
3477 ALGONQUIN RD
2004 CAMPBELL ST

4611 KIRCHOFF RD

CEN OWL

APPROX LOC:5808
PRAIRIE LN

5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR

APPROX LOC:3501
ALGONQUIN RD

MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF
RD

2280 HICKS RD
GROUSE LN / WILKE RD
2505 FREMONT ST
3400 WELLINGTON CT
4909 WEBER DR

APPROX LOC:2900
SWALLOW LN

Location Name

HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS

PLUM GROVE APTS

THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE
LAKE

RIVERWALK CONDOS

Incident

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

PARKING COMPLAINT
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE
DOMESTIC

DISTURBANCE

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM
HAZARD

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

INVESTIGATION

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

ACCIDENT

911 ABAN NO RESPONSE
SUSPICIOUS PERSON
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

Disposition

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

7/12/2021 9:06:06 AM



Incident Date

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021

7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021
7/1/2021

7/1/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004787

RMP21-004788

RMP21-004789

RMP21-004790
RMP21-004791

RMP21-004792
RMP21-004794
RMP21-004795
RMP21-004796
RMP21-004797
RMP21-004798
RMP21-004799
RMP21-004800
RMP21-004801

RMP21-004802

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location Location Name

KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW
DR

5999 NEW WILKE RD
#BLDG #2

APPROX LOC:5005
NEWPORT DR

CENTRAL RD / LINDEN LN
APPROX LOC:1401
ROHLWING RD

APPROX LOC:4010
EMERSON AVE

APPROX LOC:EB EUCLID EB EUCLID EO RT53
EO RT53

SIGWALT ST / OWL LN

PK NEUSES

APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF
RD

2901 SWALLOW LN

105 COLLEGE CROSSING
3400 WELLINGTON CT RIVERWALK CONDOS
1001 ROHLWING RD

3807 BOBWHITE LN

1800 WINNETKA CIR MOTEL 6
KIRCHOFF RD / RT53

2108 FLICKER LN

1460 GOLF RD WALMART
1551 ALGONQUIN RD STAPLES

3603 KIRCHOFF RD

GALLAGHER WAY / GOLF
RD

2104 WING ST

SCHOOL DIST 15 WAREHOUSE

Incident

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL

WIRELESS 911 INFO

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

911 INFO CALL

WIRELESS 911 INFO

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

DOMESTIC

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
ALARM

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
MOTORIST ASSIST
PUBLIC SERVICE
ACCIDENT

ALARM

CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

Disposition

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/12/2021 9:06:06 AM



Incident Date

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

7/1/2021

Report Number

RMP21-004803
RMP21-004804
RMP21-004805
RMP21-004806
RMP21-004807
RMP21-004808

RMP21-004809

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM

GROVE RD

W ALGONQUIN RD /
WEBER DR

APPROX LOC: 861 W
GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 990 W
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC:
ALGONQUIN RD

APPROX LOC: 1777
ALGONQUIN RD

2301 ALGONQUIN RD

Location Name

Incident

Disposition

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

FIREWORKS COMPLAINT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECT STOP

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

7/12/2021 9:06:06 AM



