



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/1/2021	RMP21-004754	APPROX LOC: 3226 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004755	EUCLID AVE / RT53		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021	RMP21-004756	APPROX LOC: 811 W GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004757	EB 62 MARKET		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004758	WB 62 ARBOR		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004760	4305 WEBER DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021	RMP21-004759	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004761	3160 OWL DR	NORTH SALK PARK	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021	RMP21-004762	ALGONQUIN RD / MARKETPLACE DR W		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004763	WB GOLF WO NEW WILKE		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004764	WILKE RD / CENTRAL RD		PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021	RMP21-004765	2112 SWAN LN		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/1/2021		APPROX LOC:3901 KIRCHOFF RD	US BANK	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2021		2504 DOVE ST		AMBULANCE CALL	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004766	3225 KIRCHOFF		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004767	PARKTOWN FOX		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004768	ALG MEADOWBRK		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD	COM ED	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2021	RMP21-004769	ALGON/KEYSTONE		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004770	ALG THORN		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004771	5201 TOLLVIEW DR	UHAUL MOVING AND STORAGE	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/1/2021	RMP21-004772	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/1/2021	RMP21-004773	APPROX LOC: W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004774	2216 ALGON		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004775	2308 DOVE ST		PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021	RMP21-004776	BP ON EUC		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004777	CEN LINDEN		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004778	1659 ALGONQUIN RD		CUSTOMER MGMT DISPUTE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021	RMP21-004779	2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/1/2021		2850 NORTHAMPTON DR		DISTURBANCE	
7/1/2021		3477 ALGONQUIN RD	HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004780	2004 CAMPBELL ST		HAZARD	
7/1/2021		4611 KIRCHOFF RD	PLUM GROVE APTS	AMBULANCE CALL	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004781	CEN OWL		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021		APPROX LOC:5808 PRAIRIE LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2021	RMP21-004782	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	THREE FOUNTAINS ON THE LAKE	INVESTIGATION	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021		APPROX LOC:3501 ALGONQUIN RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2021	RMP21-004783	MEADOW DR / KIRCHOFF RD		ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/1/2021		2280 HICKS RD		911 ABAN NO RESPONSE	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2021	RMP21-004784	GROUSE LN / WILKE RD		SUSPICIOUS PERSON	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/1/2021	RMP21-004785	2505 FREMONT ST		CHECK FOR WELL BEING	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/1/2021		3400 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2021	RMP21-004786	4909 WEBER DR		AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021		APPROX LOC:2900 SWALLOW LN		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004787</b>	KIRCHOFF RD / MEADOW DR		<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
7/1/2021		5999 NEW WILKE RD #BLDG #2		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
7/1/2021		APPROX LOC:5005 NEWPORT DR		<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004788</b>	CENTRAL RD / LINDEN LN		<b>ANIMAL COMPLAINT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	PK NEUSES	<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2021		APPROX LOC:4010 EMERSON AVE		<b>911 INFO CALL</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2021		APPROX LOC:EB EUCLID EO RT53	EB EUCLID EO RT53	<b>WIRELESS 911 INFO</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004789</b>	SIGWALT ST / OWL LN		<b>SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021		APPROX LOC:1901 GOLF RD		<b>WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004790</b>	2901 SWALLOW LN		<b>DOMESTIC</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004791</b>	105 COLLEGE CROSSING		<b>NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021		3400 WELLINGTON CT	RIVERWALK CONDOS	<b>ELEVATOR TEST CALL</b>	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004792</b>	1001 ROHLWING RD	SCHOOL DIST 15 WAREHOUSE	<b>ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004794</b>	3807 BOBWHITE LN		<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004795</b>	1800 WINNETKA CIR	MOTEL 6	<b>AMBULANCE CALL</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004796</b>	KIRCHOFF RD / RT53		<b>MOTORIST ASSIST</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004797</b>	2108 FLICKER LN		<b>PUBLIC SERVICE</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004798</b>	1460 GOLF RD	WALMART	<b>ACCIDENT</b>	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004799</b>	1551 ALGONQUIN RD	STAPLES	<b>ALARM</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004800</b>	3603 KIRCHOFF RD		<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004801</b>	GALLAGHER WAY / GOLF RD		<b>CHECK FOR WELL BEING</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021	<b>RMP21-004802</b>	2104 WING ST		<b>FIREWORKS COMPLAINT</b>	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



## ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Location Name	Incident	Disposition
7/1/2021		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD		WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
7/1/2021	RMP21-004803	W ALGONQUIN RD / WEBER DR		FIREWORKS COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
7/1/2021	RMP21-004804	APPROX LOC: 861 W GOLF RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004805	APPROX LOC: 990 W ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004806	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004807	APPROX LOC: ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004808	APPROX LOC: 1777 ALGONQUIN RD		TRAFFIC STOP	
7/1/2021	RMP21-004809	2301 ALGONQUIN RD		SUBJECT STOP	